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MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA
DATE: 12.08.2024, SEMESTER: 4TH, ALL HONOURS SUBJECTS

Score Name: Registration
Number Roll Number

BENGALI HONOURS CC8

9 / 10 Meherunnesha Khatun 056861 3114229-2261090
9 / 10 Yousuf Sohan 056921 1221813
9 / 10 Smriti Guin 056891 1220260
9 / 10 Md Gerjis sk 056908 1220545
9 / 10 Rajia Sultana 056873 1221589
9 / 10 Arpita Mandal 056850 1220005
9 / 10 Payel mandal 056870 1221592
9 / 10 Sudipta Biswas 056894 1220735
9 / 10 Mousumi Roy 056864 1220251
8 / 10 Nisha Mondal 056868 1639
9 / 10 Laboni Pramanik 056856 1221764
9 / 10 Nilu Mondal 056867 1220009
8 / 10 Serina Aktara 056887 1220359
9 / 10 Tripti Mondal 056900 1220771
8 / 10 Rima pramanik 056876 1220760
9 / 10 Moinur Hasan 056910 1220886
9 / 10 Nabiul Mondal 056912 1220991
8 / 10 Abu Sahin sardar 056903 1220288
5 / 10 Momin sardar 056911 1220721
9 / 10 Arif Hasan 056905 1221772
8 / 10 Puja mondal 056872 1220004
8 / 10 Rehena Parvin 056874 1220269
8 / 10 Meshanam khanam 056862 1221020
9 / 10 Bipasa mondal 056852 1220826
9 / 10 Manira Khatun 056858 1220904
9 / 10 Sokina khatun 056892 1220929

10 / 10 Tithi mondal 056897 1220119
10 / 10 Tithi nurjahan 056898 1221739
10 / 10 Sanchita Karmakar 056884 1221685
10 / 10 Selina akhtar banu 056886 1221643

9 / 10 Kartik Chandra pramanik 056907 3113229 -
2261286

9 / 10 Najmul Hasan 056913 1221803
9 / 10 Souvik Sarkar 056920 B.A/22/1634
9 / 10 Raju saikh 056915 1221811
9 / 10 Riya mondal 056879 1220709
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8 / 10 Tonusri Das 056899 1221027
9 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073279 3114229- 2172855
8 / 10 TamannaYesmin 073295 3114229-2172890
8 / 10 Parija Khatun 073256 1210789
8 / 10 Sumi khatun 056895 1220402

10 / 10 Smriti Guin 056891 1220260
10 / 10 Arpita Mandal 056850 1220005
10 / 10 Payel mandal 056870 1221592
10 / 10 Mousumi Roy 056864 1220251
10 / 10  Riya Mondal 056879 8649837785
10 / 10 Sudipta Biswas 056894 1220735
10 / 10 Bipasa mondal 056852 1220826
10 / 10 Rima pramanik 056876 1220760
10 / 10 Moinur Hasan 056910 1220886
10 / 10 Meherunnesa Khatun 056861 1220497
10 / 10 Arif Hasan 056905 1221772
10 / 10 Md Gerjis sk 056908 1220545
10 / 10 Nabiul Mondal 056912 1220991
10 / 10 Momin sardar 056911 1220721
10 / 10 Abu Sahin sardar 056903 1220288
10 / 10 Meshanam khanam 056862 1221020
10 / 10 Rehena Parvin 056874 1220269
10 / 10 Rajia Sultana 056873 1221589
10 / 10 Puja mondal 056872 1220004
9 / 10 Yousuf sohan 056921 1221813
9 / 10 Serina Aktara 056887 1220359
9 / 10 Laboni Pramanik 056856 1221764
9 / 10 Tripti Mondal 056900 1220771

10 / 10 Nilu Mondal 056867 1220009
10 / 10 Manira Khatun 056858 1220904
10 / 10 Nisha Mondal 056868 1639
9 / 10 Tonusri Das 056899 1221027

10 / 10 Sumi khatun 056895 122O402
10 / 10 Najmul Hasan 056913 1221803
10 / 10 Tamanna Yesmin 073295 3114229-2172890
10 / 10 Raju saikh 056915 1221811

BENGALI HONOURS CC9

Score NAME REGTRATION
NUMBER

COLLEGE ROLL
NUMBER
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10 / 10 Souvik Sarkar 056920 B.A/22/1634
10 / 10 Tithi nurjahan 056898 1221739
9 / 10 Sanchita karmakar 056884 1221685

10 / 10 Kartik Chandra pramanik 056907 1220002
10 / 10 Sokina khatun 056892 1220929
10 / 10 Selina akhtar banu 056886 1221643
10 / 10 Tithi mondal 056897 1220119
9 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073279 3114229-2172855

10 / 10 Parija Khatun 073256 1210789

9 / 10 Meherunnesa Khatun 056861 1220497
9 / 10 Riya mondal 056879 1220709
8 / 10 Sudipta Biswas 056894 1220735
9 / 10 Smriti Guin 056891 1220260
5 / 10 Momin sardar 056911 1220721
9 / 10 Arpita Mandal 056850 1220005
9 / 10 Moinur Hasan 056910 1220886

10 / 10 Md Gerjis sk 056908 1220545
9 / 10 Rima pramanik 056876 1220760

10 / 10 Mousumi Roy 056864 1220251
10 / 10 Laboni Pramanik 056856 1221764
10 / 10 Payel mandal 056870 1221592
10 / 10 Tonusri Das 056899 1221027
10 / 10 Tripti Mondal 056900 1220771
8 / 10 Tithi mondal 056897 1220119
8 / 10 Nisha Mondal 056868 1639
9 / 10 Bipasa mondal 056852 1220826

10 / 10 Nilu Mondal 056867 1220009
10 / 10 Serina Aktara 056887 1220359
10 / 10 Abu Sahin Sardar 056903 1220288
10 / 10 Yousuf sohan 056921 1221813
10 / 10 Nabiul Mondal 056912 1220991
10 / 10 Arif Hasan 056905 1221772
9 / 10 Najmul Hasan 056913 1221803
9 / 10 Manira Khatun 056858 1220904
8 / 10 TamannaYesmin 073295 3114229-2172890

10 / 10 Tithi nurjahan 056898 1221739

BENGALI HONOURS CC10

Score NAME REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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8 / 10 Sanchita karmakar 056884 1221685
10 / 10 Sokina khatun 056892 1220929
9 / 10 Selina akhtar banu 056886 1221643
9 / 10 Souvik Sarkar 056920 B.A/22/1634

10 / 10 Rajia Sultana 056873 1221589
10 / 10 Raju saikh 056915 1221811
10 / 10 Rehena Parvin 056874 1220269
10 / 10 Puja mondal 056872 1220004
10 / 10 Meshanam khanam 056862 1221020
9 / 10 Kartik Chandra pramanik 056907 1220002

10 / 10 Parija Khatun 073256 1210789
9 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073279 3114229-2172855
7 / 10 Sumi khatun 056895 1220402

7 / 10 Mehefuj Ali 057175 12211142
7 / 10 Rasul Mondal 057186 1220706
8 / 10 Khairunnesa 057150 1220618
9 / 10 Sania Mustari 057160 B.A/22/0415
8 / 10 Jesmin khatun 057147 1220015
9 / 10 Modhu Mala khatun 057151 B.A/22/0386
8 / 10 Rebika sultana 057156 B.A/22/1365
8 / 10 Rahul Ansari 057181 1220330
8 / 10 Julfikkar Hossain 057174 1220415
9 / 10 Masud Karim Biswas 057000 1220292
8 / 10 SAMIMA NASRIN 057159 B.A/22/0744
8 / 10 Xhr 575465 23#
7 / 10 Emran Molla 0560963 3114569-2368769
9 / 10 Afrid Hossain 056995 B.A/22/0616
6 / 10 Mondira ghosh 057153 1220569
9 / 10 Ayesha Aktar 057145 B.A/22/0997
7 / 10 ABU RAIHAN 057136 B.A/22/0626
8 / 10 Sonali khatun 057161 B.A/22/1716
9 / 10 Abu Tahir Sk 057167 B.A/22/1220

10 / 10 Rina khatun 056982 B. A/22/0506
10 / 10 Mimma Khatun 056977 B. A/22/1555
10 / 10 Sahanaj Aktar 056987 B.A/22/0854
10 / 10 Nahida Farha 056979 B.A/22/1730

BENGALI HONOURS GE

Score Name of the Student Registration No Student's College
Id
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9 / 10 Khalida Begam 057130 B.A/22/1368
8 / 10 Parvej Mosaraf 057002 1221354
9 / 10 Rubia khatun 056984 1220485
9 / 10 Sumaiya nasrin Khatun 057162 1220879
7 / 10 Payel mondal 057132 1221060

10 / 10 Mahafuja khatun 057131 B.A/22/1405
9 / 10 Sababa sabnam 056986 B.A/22/1518

10 / 10 Sajmira khatun 057133 1221492
10 / 10 Tohaddish Islam 057008 3114229-2261369
10 / 10 Indrani Halder 057128 1221826
9 / 10 Suraiya Parvin 057134 1220010

10 / 10 Tina Khatun 057135 1220477
9 / 10 Juyel Rana 057138 1220524
9 / 10 Samima khatun 056990 B.A/22/0975
8 / 10 AMIR HAMZA 057137 1220647

10 / 10 Sayma Khatun 056991 B.A/22/0342
10 / 10 Riya khatun 056983 B. A/22/1507
2 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073279 B.a 21/২৪৪৮

9 / 10 Meherunnesa Khatun 056861 1220497
9 / 10 Smriti Guin 056891 1220260
6 / 10 Momin sardar 056911 1220721
8 / 10 Md Gerjis sk 056908 1220545
8 / 10 Moinur Hasan 056910 1220886
9 / 10 Riya mondal 056879 1220709
9 / 10 Sudipta Biswas 056894 1220735
9 / 10 Bipasa mondal 056852 1220826
9 / 10 Rima pramanik 056876 1220760
9 / 10 Payel mandal 056870 1221592
9 / 10 Arpita Mandal 056850 1220005
9 / 10 Arif Hasan 056905 1221772
9 / 10 Yousuf Sohan 056921 1221813
9 / 10 Nabiul Mondal 05612 1220991
9 / 10 Nilu Mondal 056867 1220009

10 / 10 Mousumi Roy 056864 1220251
10 / 10 Abu Sahin 056903 1220288
9 / 10 Serina Aktara 056887 1220359

BENGALI HONOURS SEC

Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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9 / 10 Laboni Pramanik 056856 1221764
8 / 10 Nisha Mondal 056868 1639
9 / 10 Tonusri Das 056899 1221027

10 / 10 Raju Shaikh 056915 1221811
9 / 10 Manira Khatun 056858 1220904
9 / 10 Rehena Parvin 056874 1220269
9 / 10 Puja mondal 056872 1220004

10 / 10 Tripti Mondal 056900 1220771
9 / 10 Meshanam khanam 056862 1221020

10 / 10 Rajia Sultana 056873 1221589
10 / 10 Sumi khatun 056895 1220402
9 / 10 Parija Khatun 073256 1210789

10 / 10 TamannaYesmin 073295 3114229- 2172890
10 / 10 Kartik Chandra pramanik 056907 1220002
10 / 10 Najmul Hasan 056913 1221803
10 / 10 Tithi nurjahan 056898 1221739
10 / 10 Selina akhtar banu 056886 1221643
10 / 10 Sanchita karmakar 056884 1221685
10 / 10 Souvik Sarkar 056920 B.A/22/1634
10 / 10 Sokina khatun 056892 1220929
10 / 10 Tithi mondal 056897 1220119
10 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073297 3114229-217285

10 / 10 Habiba Khatun 056926 1221101
9 / 10 �মহবুবা খাত�ন 056932 1220908
9 / 10 Alifa khatun 056922 31

10 / 10 Sonali Khatun 056947 1220821
10 / 10 Suparna Guin 056949 1221158
10 / 10 Mehendi khatun 056933 1221468
10 / 10 Megha Dafadar 056931 1220714
10 / 10 Sarmin Sultana 056946 35
10 / 10 Mahinur Khatun 056930 1220713
10 / 10 Tousifa Nasrin 056955 122119036
10 / 10 Tania yeasmin 056952 27
10 / 10 Hasanur jaman 056961 1221249
10 / 10 Sabir Ahamed 056970 1220882
10 / 10 Reksona khatun 056942 1221342

EDUCATION HONOURS CC8

Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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10 / 10 LAL CHAND BADSHA 056962 1221086
10 / 10 Tajmira khatun 056951 0987
10 / 10 Sabnam Mustari 056944 1221693
10 / 10 Sougata Roy 056948 1220712
10 / 10 Tony Mondal 056975 1220331
10 / 10 Swarup Kumar Mondal 056973 1220995
10 / 10 Mehabub Alam 056963 1220299
10 / 10 Anowar Hossain 056959 1221669
10 / 10 Alamgir Mandal 056957 1220265
8 / 10 Bipasha ghosh 056925 1221173
9 / 10 SAKILA KHATUN 056945 1221103

10 / 10 Mahamuda khatun 056929 1220007
6 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 056939 1221701

10 / 10 Mimsab khatun 056934 1220780

9 / 10 Suparna Guin 056949 1221158
9 / 10 Mahamuda khatun 056929 1220007
9 / 10 Alifa khatun 056922 31
9 / 10 Sougata Roy 056948 1220712
9 / 10 Sabnam Mustari 056944 1221693
9 / 10 Habiba Khatun 056926 1221101
8 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 056939 1221701
9 / 10 Mehabub Alam 056963 1220299

10 / 10 SAKILA KHATUN 056945 1221103
8 / 10 Hasanur jaman 056961 1221249
9 / 10 Tajmira khatun 056951 0987
9 / 10 Megha Dafadar 056931 1220714
9 / 10 Tony Mondal 056975 1220331
9 / 10 Swarup Kumar Mondal 056973 1220995

10 / 10 Anowar Hossain 056959 1221669
10 / 10 Sabir Ahamed 056970 1220882
9 / 10 Reksona khatun 056942 1221342

10 / 10 LAL CHAND BADSHA 056962 1221086
10 / 10 Alamgir Mandal 056957 1220265
9 / 10 Mimsab kjatun 056934 1220780
9 / 10 �মহবুবা খাত�ন 056932 1220908

10 / 10 Sonali 056947 1220821

EDUCATION HONOURS CC9

Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:



INTERNAL EXAM RESULT 2024 MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 4TH SEMESTER HONOURS

8

10 / 10 Mehendi Khatun 056933 1221468
9 / 10 Tania yeasmin 056952 1220950
7 / 10 Bipasha ghosh 056925 1221173

10 / 10 Tousifa Nasrin 056955 1221190
10 / 10 Mahinur Khatun 056930 1220713
10 / 10 Sarmin Sultana 056946 1221155

2 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 056939 1221701
8 / 10 Anowar Hossain 056959 1221669
6 / 10 SAKILA KHATUN 056945 1221103

10 / 10 Mehabub Alam 056963 1220299
10 / 10 Alamgir Mandal 056957 1220265
4 / 10 Alifa khatun 056922 31

10 / 10 LAL CHAND BADSHA 056962 1221086
10 / 10 Hasanur jaman 056961 1221249
10 / 10 Tony Mondal 056975 1220331
10 / 10 Habiba Khatun 056926 1221101
10 / 10 Sabir Ahamed 056970 1220882
10 / 10 Swaraup Kumar Mondal 056973 1220995
10 / 10 Mahamuda khatun 056929 1220007
5 / 10 Bipasha ghosh 056925 1221173

10 / 10 Reksona khatun 056942 1221342
8 / 10 Sabnam Mustari 056944 12211693

10 / 10 Tania yeasmin 056952 1220950
10 / 10 Tousifa Nasrin 056955 1221190
10 / 10 Mahinur  Khatun 056930 1220713
9 / 10 Sonali Khatun 056947 12208210

10 / 10 Sarmin Sultana 056946 1221155
10 / 10 Tajmira khatun 056951 0987 0987
10 / 10 �মহবুবা খাত�ন 056932 1220908
10 / 10 Sougata Roy 056948 1220712
10 / 10 Suparna Guin 056949 1221158
10 / 10 Mehendi Khatun 056933 1221468
10 / 10 Megha Dafadar 056931 1220714
7 / 10 Mimsab khatun 056934 1220780

EDUCATION HONOURS CC10

EDUCATION HONOURS GE

Score Name Registration COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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Score Name Registration COLLEGE ROLL
NO:

Score Name Registration
Number

College Roll
number

8 / 10 TOWFIK ALAM 057193 1220887
9 / 10 Mohtasim Billa 057042 1221384

10 / 10 Zony sarkar 057195 1221690
10 / 10 Sarwar hossain 057190 1220831

10 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 1220456

10 / 10 MD ASHADURZAMAN
MONDAL 073570 1211204

9 / 10 Tuhina khatun 057164 1221152
8 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 057157 1220221

10 / 10 ABU SAYED 057031 1220866
8 / 10 AFJAL HOSSAIN 057168 1221331

10 / 10 Jafor sadik 057040 1221662
10 / 10 Rahanaj Saikh 057047 1221107
10 / 10 Mehfuj Alom Mondal 057041 1220674
10 / 10 ABARANI GANAI 057009 3114229-2261021
10 / 10 Priti Ranu 057021 3114229-2261133
10 / 10 Monirul mondal 057178 B. A/22/1711
10 / 10 Mosarof Ansari 057044 1220779
10 / 10 Ritwik Guin 057049 1221582
10 / 10 Nur Amin Islam 057046 1220782
10 / 10 Saha Alam 057050 1220868
10 / 10 Golam kibria 057039 1220775
10 / 10 Sumana Pramanik 057028 1220941
9 / 10 Asmaul Hosna 057144 0309
6 / 10 Nabiul Islam 057045 1221084

10 / 10 AFSANA MIMI SARKAR 057011 1221478
9 / 10 MONIRUL ISLAM 057177 1220508
9 / 10 Abu Raihan Molla 057166 1220252

10 / 10 PALASH SEKH 057179 1221052
8 / 10 Tarikul Molla 057053 3114229-2261368

10 / 10 Rina khatun 056982 6
10 / 10 Masud Karim biswas 057000 1220292

ENGLISH HONOURS CC8
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10 / 10 Sweet Kiran Mondal 057007 1221485
10 / 10 Agnik Das 056996 1221479
10 / 10 Parvej Mosaraf 057002 1221354
10 / 10 Arif Hossain Sarkar 056997 1220281
10 / 10 Mimma Khatun 056977 16
10 / 10 Nahida Farha 056979 17
10 / 10 Sakline Mustak 057004 3114229-226135
10 / 10 Tohaddish Islam 057008 3114229-2261369
10 / 10 SAINUL ISLAM 057003 3114229-2261350
10 / 10 Sahina Parvin 056988 07
10 / 10 Muslima Khatun 056978 08
10 / 10 Afrid Hossain 056995 09
10 / 10 Sahanaj  Aktar 056987 1220854
9 / 10 Suchandra Roy O56992 1220634

10 / 10 Samima khatun 056990 1220975
9 / 10 Riya khatun 056983 1221507

10 / 10 Sayma Khatun 056991 1220342
10 / 10 Sababa sabnam 056986 1221518
9 / 10 Pratyusha Pal 056981 B.A/22/0301

10 / 10 Rubia Khatun 056984 1220485

7 / 10 Sakline Mustak 057004 3114229-2261351
7 / 10 SAINUL ISLAM 057003 3114229-2261350
7 / 10 Tohaddish Islam 057008 3114229-2261369
9 / 10 Nahida Farha 056979 17
9 / 10 Sahanaj Aktar 056987 11
9 / 10 Mimma Khatun 056977 16
8 / 10 Sababa sabnam 056986 1221518
9 / 10 Sweet Kiran Mondal 057007 1221485

10 / 10 Rina khatun 056982 6
7 / 10 Agnik Das 056996 1221479
8 / 10 Rubia khatun 056984 1220485
0/10* Pratyusha Pal 056981 B.A/22/0301
9 / 10 Masud Karim Biswas 057000 1220292
9 / 10 Sahina Parvin 056988 07
8 / 10 Arif Hossain Sarkar 056997 1220281
9 / 10 Muslima Khatun 056978 08

ENGLISH HONOURS CC9

Score Name of the Student Registration
No. Roll No
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9 / 10 Samima khatun 056990 1220975
9 / 10 Afrid Hossain 056995 09
7 / 10 Parvej Mosaraf 057002 1221354

10 / 10 Sayma Khatun 056991 1220342
10 / 10 Suchandra Roy 056992 1220634
10 / 10 Riya khatun 056983 1221507

9 / 10 Saruar 057007 3115229-2341369
10 / 10 Sweet Kiran Mondal 057007 1221485
10 / 10 SAINUL ISLAM 057003 3114229-2261350
10 / 10 Sakline Mustak 057004 3114229-2261351
10 / 10 Tohaddish Islam 057008 3114229-2261369
10 / 10 Arif Hossain Sarkar 056997 1220281
10 / 10 Masud Karim Biswas 057000 1220292
10 / 10 Pratyusha Pal 056981 B.A/22/0301
9 / 10 Parvej Mosaraf 057002 1221354

10 / 10 Agnik Das 056996 1221479
10 / 10 Suchandra Roy 056992 1220634
10 / 10 Afrid Hossain 056995 09
10 / 10 Sababa sabnam 056986 1221518
10 / 10 Rina khatun 056982 6
10 / 10 Nahida Farha 056979 17
10 / 10 Mimma Khatun 056977 16
10 / 10 Sahanaj Aktar 056987 11
10 / 10 Sahina Parvin 056988 07
10 / 10 Muslima Khatun 056978 08
10 / 10 Samima khatun 056990 1220975
10 / 10 Sayma Khatun 056991 1220342
10 / 10 Riya khatun 056983 1221507
10 / 10 Rubia khatun 056984 1220485

Score Name of the Student Registration No. Roll No.
9 / 10 Sakline Mustak 057004 3114229-2261351
9 / 10 SAINUL ISLAM 057003 3114229-2261350

* SHE IS TREATED ABSENT AS SHE WAS NOT PRESENT DURING EXAM AND 

ENGLISH HONOURS CC10

ENGLISH HONOURS SEC

Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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2 / 10 Emran molla 0876663 3118729-2207369
9 / 10 Tohaddish Islam 057008 3114229-2261369
9 / 10 Sweet Kiran Mondal 057007 1221485
9 / 10 Masud Karim Biswas 057000 1220292
9 / 10 Agnik Das 056996 1221479
9 / 10 Arif Hossain Sarkar 056997 1220281
9 / 10 Parvej Mosaraf 057002 1221354
9 / 10 Rina khatun 056982 6
9 / 10 Sahina Parvin 056988 07
9 / 10 Nahida Farha 056979 17
9 / 10 Sahanaj Aktar 056987 11
9 / 10 Mimma Khatun 056977 16
9 / 10 Suchandra Roy 056992 1220634
9 / 10 Muslima Khatun 056978 08
9 / 10 Rubia khatun 056984 1220485
8 / 10 Samima khatun 056990 1220975
8 / 10 Sayma Khatun 056991 3114229-2261190
7 / 10 Sababa sabnam 056986 1221518
9 / 10 Afrid Hossain 056995 09
8 / 10 Riya khatun 056983 1221507
0/10* Pratyusha Pal 056981 B.A/22/0301

5 / 10 Abul Hasan Sarkar 057032 1221090
8 / 10 Sayan saha 057052 1220223
8 / 10 Sumayea sabnam sumi 057029 1221578
8 / 10 Golam kibria 057039 1220775
8 / 10 Mosarof Ansari 057044 1220779
8 / 10 Nur Amin Islam 057046 1220782
6 / 10 Ananya Ghosh 057012 1220916
7 / 10 Sumana Pramanik 057028 1220941
7 / 10 Anisha mandal 057013 1221344
4 / 10 BABY GHOSH 057015 1221151
5 / 10 Ankan Ghosh 057034 1221235
5 / 10 MITTUJA KHATUN 057018 31
5 / 10 Bristi khatun 057017 B.A/22/0401
5 / 10 Samima khatun 057026 21

* SHE IS TREATED ABSENT AS SHE WAS NOT PRESENT DURING EXAM AND 

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS CC8

Score NAME: Registration
No: College Roll No:
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7 / 10 Ritwik Guin 057049 1221582
5 / 10 Priti ranu 057021-2261133 3114229
9 / 10 Mohtasim Billa 057042 1221384
7 / 10 Rahanaj Saikh 057047 1221107
5 / 10 Monia Nasrin 057019 B.A/22/1336
4 / 10 ABARANI GANAI 057009 3114229-2261021
4 / 10 Ranjushri guin 057023 3114229-2261140
7 / 10 Mehfuj Alom Mondal 057041 1220674
5 / 10 Susma Swarnakar 057030 3114229-2261216
8 / 10 Aminul islam 057033 1221205
6 / 10 Dibyendu Banerjee 057037 11
7 / 10 AFSANA MIMI SARKAR 057011 1221478
9 / 10 ABU SAYED 057031 1220866
4 / 10 Jafor sadik 057040 1221662
6 / 10 Nabiul islam 057045 1221084
7 / 10 Roja khatun 057024 1220853
4 / 10 Saita  dutta 057025 3114229-2261176
6 / 10 MOMIN SK 057043 1220528
4 / 10 Sarmina khatun 057027 1221179
7 / 10 Tarikul Molla 057053 3114229-2261368

9 / 10 Ankan Ghosh 057034 1221235
7 / 10 Mohtasim Billa 057042 1221384

10 / 10 Ritwik Guin 057049 1221582
10 / 10 Jafor sadik 057040 1221662
10 / 10 Abul Hasan Sarkar 057032 1221090
10 / 10 Priti ranu 057021 3114229-2261133
10 / 10 Mehfuj Alom Mondal 057041 1220674
10 / 10 Rahanaj Saikh 057047 1221107
10 / 10 Ranjushri guin 057023 3114229-2261140
10 / 10 Saita dutta 057025 3114229-2261176
10 / 10 Aminul islam 057033 1221205
8 / 10 Dibyendu Banerjee 057037 11

10 / 10 Susma Swarnakar 057030 3114229-2261216
10 / 10 Monia  Nasrin 057019 B.A/22/1336
10 / 10 ABU SAYED 057031 1220866

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS CC9

Score Name
University

Registration
No.

College Roll No.
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10 / 10 ABARANI GANAI 057009 3114229-2261021
10 / 10 Sarmina khatun 057027 3114229 2261188
9 / 10 Samima khatun 057026 21

10 / 10 Saha Alam 057050 1220868
10 / 10 Bristi khatun 057017 1220401
10 / 10 MITTUJA KHATUN 057018 31
9 / 10 Sayan saha 057052 1220223
7 / 10 MOMIN SK 057043 1220528
6 / 10 Nabiul islam 057045 1221084
7 / 10 Roja khatun 057024 1220853
9 / 10 Nur Amin Islam 057046 1220782

10 / 10 Mosarof Ansari 057044 1220779
10 / 10 Anisha mandal 057013 1221344
10 / 10 Sumana Pramanik 057028 1220941
10 / 10 Ananya Ghosh 057012 1220916
10 / 10 Sumayea sabnam sumi 057029 1221578
10 / 10 Golam kibria 057039 1220775
10 / 10 BABY GHOSH 057015 1221151
10 / 10 AFSANA MIMI SARKAR 057011 1221478
8 / 10 Tarikul Molla 057053 3114229-2261368

9 / 10 Ritwik Guin 057049 1221582
10 / 10 Abul Hasan Sarkar 057032 1221090
10 / 10 Rahanaj Saikh 057047 1221107
10 / 10 Mehfuj Alom Mondal 057041 1220674
10 / 10 Ankan Ghosh 057034 1221235
10 / 10 ABU SAYED 057031 1220866
10 / 10 Aminul islam 057033 1221205
10 / 10 Mohtasim billa 057042 1221384
10 / 10 Jafor sadik 057040 1221662
10 / 10 Saha Alam 057050 1220868
10 / 10 Priti Ranu 057021 3114229-2261133
10 / 10 Ranjushri guin 057023 3114229-2261140
10 / 10 Saita dutta 057025 3114229-2261176
10 / 10 ABARANI GANAI 057009 3114229-2261021
10 / 10 Susma Swarnakar 057030 3114229-2261216
10 / 10 MITTUJA KHATUN 057018 31

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS CC10

Score Nam of the Student Registration
No.

College Roll
Number:
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10 / 10 Samima khatun 057026 21
10 / 10 Bristi khatun 057017 1220401
10 / 10 Sarmina khatun 057027 1221179
6 / 10 Dibyendu Banerjee 057037 11

10 / 10 Monia Nasrin 057019 B.A/22/1336
10 / 10 Sayan saha 057052 1220223
9 / 10 Nabiul islam 057045 1221084
9 / 10 Roja khatun 057024 1220853
6 / 10 MOMIN SK 057043 1220528

10 / 10 Sumana Pramanik 057028 1220941
10 / 10 Golam kibria 057039 1220775
10 / 10 Nur Amin Islam 057046 1220782
10 / 10 Mosarof Ansari 057044 1220779
10 / 10 Sumayea sabnam sumi 057029 1221578
10 / 10 Ananya Ghosh 057012 1220916
10 / 10 Anisha mandal 057013 1221344
10 / 10 AFSANA MIMI SARKAR 057011 1221478
10 / 10 BABY GHOSH 057015 1221151
9 / 10 Tarikul Molla 057053 3114229-2261368

10 / 10 Arif Hossain Sarkar 056997 1220281
10 / 10 Agnik Das 056996 1221479
7 / 10 Najmul Hasan 056913 1221803
7 / 10 Souvik Sarkar 056920 B.A/22/1634

Score Name of the Student: Registration No: COLLEGE ROLL
NUMBER

6 / 10 Doyel sekh 057115 67
7 / 10 JULFIKAR SHAIKH 057117 1220247
7 / 10 Said Anowar Mondal 057124 1221139
6 / 10 Mst Rajiya Tamanna 057077 1220812
7 / 10 Nure tabassum 057083 3114229-2261124
7 / 10 Bilkish Banu 057059 3111229 2261045
6 / 10 Sumona Adhikary 057102 3114229-22611211
7 / 10 Aritra Mondal 057112 1221708

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS GE

HISTORY HONOURS CC8

Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO: COLLEGE ROLL:
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7 / 10 Fatima khatun 057062 1221166
7 / 10 Mousumi khatun 057075 1220502
7 / 10 Sabnaj mostari 057092 1221618
6 / 10 Sabana sultana 057091 3114229-2261164
7 / 10 Ramija yesmin 057085 12211619
6 / 10 Papiya Biswas 057084 1220940
6 / 10 Surmila  khatun 057103 3114229-2261215
8 / 10 Soyeb Aktar 057126 1220725
6 / 10 Rosnara khatun 057087 1221627
6 / 10 MST BABINA KHATUN 057076 1221012
4 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 057063 1220189
6 / 10 Sangita Mondal 057097 1220066
6 / 10 Rakesh pramanik 057123 1220032
6 / 10 Mithun das 057120 1220093
8 / 10 Hamim Al asuad 057116 1220690
4 / 10 Rubina Khatun 057088 1220426
4 / 10 Suchitra manddal 057100 964
1 / 10 Nirupama mandal 057081 923
6 / 10 Mehenaj khatun 057072 1220428
7/10 Pinkush Ghosh 57122
8/10 Sadiya Khatun 57095
8/10 Mira Mandal 57073
8/10 Mamoni Mandal 57070
8/10 Nadira Khatun 57079
8/10 Marfiya Khatun 57071

7 / 10 Doyel sekh 057115 67
10 / 10 Sumona Adhikary 057102 3114229-22611211
9 / 10 Sabnaj Mostari 057092 1221618
7 / 10 Nure tabassum 057083 3114229 -2261124
9 / 10 Mousumi khatun 057075 1220502
8 / 10 Ramija yesmin 057085 1221619

10 / 10 Said Anowar Mondal 057124 1221139
8 / 10 Sabana sultana 057091 3114229-2261164

10 / 10 JULFIKAR SHAIKH 057117 1220247
10 / 10 Fatima khatun , 057062 1221166

HISTORY HONOURS CC9

Score Name
University

Registration
Number

College Roll
Number
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10 / 10 Bilkish Banu 057059 3111229 2261045
9 / 10 Surmila khatun 057103 3114229-2261215

10 / 10 Rubina Khatun 057088 1220426
10 / 10 Soyeb Aktar 057126 1220725
10 / 10 Papiya Biswas 057084 1220940
10 / 10 Mst Rajiya Tamanna 057077 1220812
9 / 10 Aritra Mondal 057112 1221708
8 / 10 MST BABINA KHATUN 057076 1221012
8 / 10 Rosnara khatun 057087 1221627
9 / 10 Mehenaj khatun 057072 1220428
8 / 10 Hamil al asuad 057116 1220690

10 / 10 Mithun das 057120 1220093
10 / 10 Rakesh pramanik 057123 1220032
10 / 10 Sangita Mondal 057097 1220066
2 / 10 Suchitra mandal 057100 964
3 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 057063 1220189
3 / 10 Nirupama mandal O57081 923
7/10 Pinkush Ghosh 57122
8/10 Sadiya Khatun 57095
8/10 Mira Mandal 57073
8/10 Mamoni Mandal 57070
8/10 Nadira Khatun 57079
8/10 Marfiya Khatun 57071

9 / 10 Said Anowar Mondal 1221139 057124
9 / 10 Doyel sekh 67 057115
9 / 10 Mst Rajiya Tamanna 1220812 057077
8 / 10 Ramija yesmin 1221619 057085
9 / 10 Fatima khatun 1221166 057062
8 / 10 Sabnaj mostari 1221618 057092

10 / 10 JULFIKAR SHAIKH 057117 1220247
10 / 10 Aritra Mondal 1221708 057112
9 / 10 Bilkish Banu 057059 3111229 2261045
9 / 10 Mousumi khatun 1220502 057075
8 / 10 Papiya Biswas 1220940 057084
8 / 10 MST BABINA KHATUN 1221012 057076

HISTORY HONOURS CC10

Score Name College Roll
Number

Registration
Number
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10 / 10 Soyeb Aktar 1220725 057126
9 / 10 Rosnara khatun 1221627 057087

9 / 10 Sumona Adhikary 3114229-226121
1 057102

10 / 10 Nure tabassum 057083 3114229-2261124
9 / 10 Mithun das 057120 1220093
8 / 10 Sabana sultana 057091 3114229-2261164

8 / 10 Surmila khatun 3114229-226121
5 057103

9 / 10 Rakesh pramanik 1220032 057123
9 / 10 Sangita Mondal 1220066 057097
8 / 10 Rubina Khatun 1220426 057088

10 / 10 Hamim Al asuad 1220690 057116
10 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 1220189 057063
5 / 10 Suchitra manda 57,100 964
4 / 10 Nirupama mandal 923 057081
7/10 Pinkush Ghosh 57122
8/10 Sadiya Khatun 57095
8/10 Mira Mandal 57073
8/10 Mamoni Mandal 57070
8/10 Nadira Khatun 57079
8/10 Marfiya Khatun 57071

9 / 10 Aminul islam 057033 1221205
10 / 10 Sarmina khatun 057027 1221179
10 / 10 Bristi khatun 057017 1220401
10 / 10 MITTUJA KHATUN 057018 31
10 / 10 Roja khatun 057024 1220853
10 / 10 Susma Swarnakar 057030 3114229-2261216
10 / 10 Samima khatun 057026 21
10 / 10 Nure tabassum 057083 3114229-2261124
9 / 10 Mst Rajiya Tamanna 057077 1220812

10 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 1220456

9 / 10 Bilkish Banu 057059 3111229 2261045
9 / 10 Mousumi Khatun 057075 1220502

HISTORY HONOURS GE

Score Name
University

Registration
Number

College Roll
Number
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8 / 10 Smriti Guin 056891 1220260
7 / 10 Laboni Pramanik 056856 1221764
7 / 10 Mousumi Roy 056864 1220251
7 / 10 Riya mondal 056879 1220709
8 / 10 Payel mandal 056870 1221592
8 / 10 Arpita Mandal 056850 1220005

10 / 10 Abu Sahin Sardar 056903 1220288
8 / 10 Sudipta Biswas 056894 1220735
6 / 10 Bipasa mondal 056852 1220826
5 / 10 Serina Aktara 056887 1220359
9 / 10 Moinur Hasan 056910 1220886
8 / 10 Nisha Mondal 056868 1639
6 / 10 Tonusri Das 056899 1221027

10 / 10 Nabiul Mondal 056912 1220991
5 / 10 Manira Khatun 056858 1220904
6 / 10 TamannaYesmin O73295 3114229-2172890
6 / 10 Rima pramanik 056876 122076025

10 / 10 Rehena Parvin 056874 1221020
10 / 10 Rajia Sultana 056873 1221589
10 / 10 Meshanam khanam 056862 1221020
10 / 10 Puja mondal 056872 1220004
10 / 10 Shilpa Khatun 063835 1200315
8 / 10 Kartik Chandra pramanik 056907 1220002

10 / 10 Parija Khatun 073256 1210789
10 / 10 Sokina khatun 056892 1220929
9 / 10 Selina akhtar banu 056886 1221643
1 / 10 Saraban Tuhara 073279 3114229- 2172855
2 / 10 Sumi khatun 056895 1220402
9 / 10 Tithi mondal 056897 1220119
2 / 10 Suchitra mandsl 57,100 964

10 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 057063 1220189
4 / 10 Nirupama mandal 057081 923

9 / 10 Nure tabassum 057083 3114229-2261124
7 / 10 Sabana  sultana 057091 3114229-2261164
8 / 10 Said Anowar Mondal 057124 1221139
6 / 10 Surmila khatun 057103 3114229-2261215

HISTORY HONOURS SEC

Score Name of the Student Registration
No./Roll No

COLLEGE ROLL
NUMBER
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7 / 10 Rubina Khatun 057088 426
8 / 10 Fatima khatun 057062 1221166
9 / 10 JULFIKAR SHAIKH 057117 1220247

10 / 10 Bilkish Banu 057059 3111229 2261045
8 / 10 Hamim Al asuad 057116 1220690

10 / 10 Mst Rajiya Tamanna 057077 1220812
8 / 10 Mousumi Khatun 057075 1220502
9 / 10 Soyeb Aktar 057126 1220725
9 / 10 Aritra Mondal 057112 1221708
8 / 10 Rakesh pramanik 057123 1220032
7 / 10 Sangita Mondal 057097 1220066

9 / 10 Ramija yesmin 057085/3114229
-2261139 1221619

9 / 10 Sabnaj Mostari

 Reg no -057092
./ROll

no-3114229-226
1165

1221618

8 / 10 Mithun das 057120 1220093
8 / 10 Papiya Biswas 057084 1220940
8 / 10 MST BABINA KHATUN 057076 1221012
8 / 10 Rosnara khatun 057087 1221627
3 / 10 Suchitra msndal 057100 964

7 / 10 Sumona Adhikary
057102 & roll

no-3114229-226
1211

1220922

7 / 10 Doyel sekh 057115 1221499

3 / 10 Nirupama mandal 057081/3114229
-2261121 923

9 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 057063 1220189
7/10 Pinkush Ghosh 57122
8/10 Sadiya Khatun 57095
8/10 Mira Mandal 57073
8/10 Mamoni Mandal 57070
8/10 Nadira Khatun 57079
8/10 Marfiya Khatun 57071

9 / 10 Sajmira khatun 1221492 057133
9 / 10 Tina Khatun 12220477 057135

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS CC8

Score Name College Roll
Number Registration No.
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9 / 10 Indrani Halder 1221826 057128
9 / 10 Suraiya Parvin 1220010 057134
9 / 10 Khalida Begam 1221368 057130
7 / 10 Mahafuja khatun B.A/22/1405 057131
8 / 10 Payel mondal 12210660 057132
8 / 10 ABU RAIHAN B.A/22/0626 057136
8 / 10 Sabbir hossain 1220465 057141
8 / 10 Juyel Rana 1220524 057138
9 / 10 Md mehedi hasan 1221553 057139
8 / 10 Sujoy Debnath 1220475 057142
8 / 10 AMIR HAMZA 1220647 057137

10 / 10 Sajmira khatun 057133 1221492
10 / 10 Indrani Halder  O57128 1221826
10 / 10 Suraiya Parvin 057134 120010
10 / 10 Khalida Begam 057130 1221368
10 / 10 Tina Khatun 057135 1220477
10 / 10 Payel mondal 057132 1221060
9 / 10 Mahafuja khatun 057131 B.A/22/1405

10 / 10 Juyel Rana 057138 1220524
10 / 10 Sabbir hossain 057141 1220465
10 / 10 Sujoy Debnath 057142 1220475
10 / 10 Md mehedi hasan 057139 1221553
8 / 10 ABU RAIHAN 057136 B.A/22/0626
9 / 10 AMIR HAMZA 057137 1220647
4 / 10 Jannatan ferdous 057063 1220189

10 / 10 Suraiya Parvin 057134 1220010
10 / 10 Khalida Begam 057130 B.A/22/1368
10 / 10 Sajmira Khatun 057133 1221492
10 / 10 Indrani Halder 057128 1221826
10 / 10 Tina Khatun 057135 1220477
10 / 10 Payel mondal 057132 1221060

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS CC9

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS CC10

Score Name Registration No
:

College Roll
Number :

Score Name Registration
No: College Id
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10 / 10 Sabbir hossain 057141 1220465
10 / 10 AMIR HAMZA 057137 1220647
10 / 10 Juyel Rana 057138 1220524
10 / 10 Md mehedi hasan 057139 1221553
10 / 10 Sujoy Debnath 057142 1220475
10 / 10 ABU RAIHAN 057136 B.A/22/0626
10 / 10 Mahafuja khatun 057131 B.A/22/1405

4 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 056939 1221701
9 / 10 Habiba khatun 056926 1221101
8 / 10 Swarup Kumar Mondal 056973 1220995
9 / 10 Reksona khatun 056942 1221342

10 / 10 Mehabub Alam 056963 1220299
10 / 10 Tony Mondal 056975 1220331
10 / 10 Alamgir Mandal 056957 1220265
10 / 10 Tania yeasmin 056952 1220950
10 / 10 Tousifa Nasrin 056955 1221190
10 / 10 Sonali Khatun 056947 1220821
10 / 10 Sarmin Sultana 056946 1221155

6 / 10 AMIR HAMZA 057137 1220647
8 / 10 Mahafuja khatun 057131 B.A/22/1405

10 / 10 Sajmira khatun 057133 1221492
10 / 10 Payel mondal 057132 1221060
10 / 10 Tina Khatun 057135 1220477
7 / 10 Juyel Rana 057138 1220524
7 / 10 Sabbir hossain 057141 1220465
4 / 10 ABU RAIHAN 057136 B.A/22/0626
7 / 10 Sujoy Debnath 057142 1220475

10 / 10 Indrani Halder 057128 1221826
9 / 10 Md mehedi hasan 057139 1221553
9 / 10 Suraiya Parvin 057134 1220010
9 / 10 Khalida Begam 057130 1221368

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS GE

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS SEC

Score Name : Registration No
: College Roll :

Score Name Registration
No.

College Roll
Number
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POLSC HONOURS CC8

POLSC HONOURS CC9

Score NAME:- REISTRATION
NUMBER:-

CLASS ROLL
NUMBER:-

5 / 10 Roni Ali XYZ909090 909090#
8 / 10 Sania Mustari 057160 12
9 / 10 TOWFIK ALAM 057193 29
8 / 10 Mehefuj Ali 057175 38

10 / 10 Zony sarkar 057195 49
10 / 10 Rasul Mondal 057186 20
7 / 10 Xxx 90757 7997#

10 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 14

10 / 10 Rahul Ansari 057181 07
10 / 10 AFJAL HOSSAIN 057168 43
10 / 10 Julfikkar Hossain 057174 13

10 / 10 MD
ASHADURZAMANMONDAL 073570 35

10 / 10 Sarwar hossain 057190 54
9 / 10 Abu Raihan Molla 057166 1220252
8 / 10 Mondira ghosh 57153 1220569

10 / 10 Sonali khatun 057161 51
9 / 10 Tuhina khatun 057164 1221151

10 / 10 Ayesha Aktar 057145 1220997
9 / 10 Modhu Mala khatun 057151 1220386

10 / 10 PALASH SEKH 057179 36
9 / 10 Sumaiya nasrin Khatun 057162 1220879
8 / 10 ABU TAHIR SK 057167 1221220

10 / 10 Rebika sultana 057156 55
10 / 10 MONIRUL ISLAM 057177 1220508
10 / 10 Asmaul Hosna 057144 0309
3 / 10 PARVEJ ALAM 1374 45
9 / 10 Jesmin khatun 057147 1220015
8 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 057157 1220221

10 / 10 Khairunnesa 057150 1220618
9 / 10 Monirul mondal 057178 50

10 / 10 SAMIMA NASRIN 057159 1220744
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Score NAME: REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:

Score NAME REGISTRATION
NO:

COLLEGE ROLL
NO:

8 / 10 Mehefuj Ali 057175 1221142
5 / 10 Xxx 89765 68866#
9 / 10 Abu Tahir Sk 057167 1221220

10 / 10 Abu Raihan Molla 057166 1220252
9 / 10 Sarwar hossain 057190 1220831

10 / 10 Khairunnesa 057150 1220618
10 / 10 Modhu Mala khatun 057151 1220386
10 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 057157 1220221
10 / 10 Asmaul Hosna 057144 0309
10 / 10 Ayesha Aktar 057145 1220997
10 / 10 Rahul Ansari 057181 1220330
10 / 10 TOWFIK ALAM 057193 1220887
10 / 10 Tuhina khatun 057164 1221152

10 / 10 MD ASHADURZAMAN
MONDAL 073570 1211204

10 / 10 Mondira ghosh 057153 1220569
9 / 10 Jesmin khatun 057147 1220015

10 / 10 Zony sarkar 057195 1221690
10 / 10 Rasul Mondal 057186 1220706

10 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 1220456

10 / 10 Sumaiya nasrin Khatun 057162 1220879
9 / 10 Sania Mustari 057160 1220415

10 / 10 AFJAL HOSSAIN 057168 12211331
10 / 10 Julfikkar Hossain 057174 1220418
10 / 10 Sonali khatun 057161 1221716
7 / 10 Monirul mondal 057178 50
9 / 10 MONIRUL ISLAM 057177 1220508
6 / 10 Rebika sultana 057156 55

10 / 10 SAMIMA NASRIN 057159 1220744
10 / 10 PALASH SEKH 057179 1221052

6 / 10 Xcx 686557 46#
8 / 10 Abu Raihan Molla 057166 1220252
8 / 10 Monirul mondal 057178 50

POLSC HONOURS CC10
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9 / 10 Rebika sultana 057156 55
10 / 10 Sania Mustari 057160 1220415
10 / 10 Tuhina khatun 057164 1221152
10 / 10 Ayesha Aktar 057145 1220997
10 / 10 SAMIMA NASRIN 057159 1220744
10 / 10 Modhu Mala khatun 057151 1220386
9 / 10 Abu Tahir Sk 057167 1221220

10 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 057157 1220221
10 / 10 Mondira ghosh 057153 1220569
10 / 10 Jesmin khatun 057147 1220015
10 / 10 Sumaiya nasrin Khatun 057162 1220879
8 / 10 TOWFIK ALAM 057193 1220887

10 / 10 Khairunnesa 057150 1220618
10 / 10 Rahul Ansari 057181 1220330
9 / 10 Mehefuj Ali 057175 1221142

10 / 10 Rasul Mondal 057186 1220706
9 / 10 Zony sarkar 057195 1221690

10 / 10 Asmaul Hosna 057144 0309

10 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 1220456

10 / 10 MD ASHADURZAMAN
MONDAL 073570 1211204

10 / 10 Sarwar hossain 057190 1220831
10 / 10 AFJAL HOSSAIN 057168 1221331
10 / 10 Sonali khatun 057161 1221716
10 / 10 MONIRUL ISLAM 057177 1220508
10 / 10 PALASH SEKH 057179 1221052
10 / 10 Julfikkar Hossain 057174 1220418

9 / 10 Sayan saha 057052 1220223
10 / 10 Sakline Mustak 057004 3114229-2261351
10 / 10 SAINUL ISLAM 057003 3114229-2261350
10 / 10 Suchandra Roy 056992 1220634
10 / 10 Abul Hasan Sarkar 057032 1221090
10 / 10 Ankan Ghosh 057032 1221235
10 / 10 Monia Nasrin 057019 B.A/22/1336
10 / 10 Dibyendu Banerjee 057037 11

POLSC HONOURS GE

Score Name of the Student Reg. No COLLEGE ROLL
NO:
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10 / 10 Saita dutta 057025 3114229-2261176
10 / 10 Ranjushri guin 057023 3114229-2261140
8 / 10 Said Anowar Mondal 057124 1221139
8 / 10 Fatima khatun 057062 1221166

10 / 10 Sweet Kiran Mondal 057007 1221485
10 / 10 JULFIKAR SHAIKH 057117 1220247
8 / 10 MOMIN SK 057043 1220528

10 / 10 Aritra Mondal 057112 1221708
9 / 10 Ananya Ghosh 057012 1220916
9 / 10 Doyel sekh 057115 67
9 / 10 Sumayea sabnam sumi 057029 1221578

10 / 10 Meherunnesa Khatun 056861 1220497
10 / 10 Soyeb Aktar 057126 1220725
9 / 10 Anisha mandal 057013 1221344
9 / 10 BABY GHOSH 057015 1221151

10 / 10 SAKILA KHATUN 056945 1221103
10 / 10 Md Gerjis sk 056908 1220545
10 / 10 Nilu Mondal 056867 1220009
10 / 10 Tripti Mondal 056900 1220771
10 / 10 Momin sardar 056911 1220721
7 / 10 Sabbir hossain 057141 1220465
8 / 10 Sahina Parvin 056988 07
8 / 10 Muslima Khatun 056978 08

10 / 10 Arif Hasan 056905 1221772
10 / 10 Raju saikh 056915 1221811
7 / 10 Sujoy Debnath 057142 1220475

10 / 10 Pratyusha Pal 056981 B.A/22/0301
8 / 10 Md mehedi hasan 057139 1221553

10 / 10 Sanchita karmakar 056884 1221685
6 / 10 Alifa khatun 056922 31

10 / 10 MST BABINA KHATUN 057076 1221012
10 / 10 Sabnaj mostari 057092 1221618
10 / 10 Yousuf Sohan 056921 122181
10 / 10 Ramija yesmin 057085 1221619
9 / 10 Papiya  Biswas 057084 1220940

10 / 10 Tithi nurjahan 056898 1221739
10 / 10 Rosnara khatun 057087 1221627
9 / 10 Anowar Hossain 056959 1221669
8 / 10 Hasanur jaman 056961 1221249

10 / 10 Sabir Ahamed 056970 1220882
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8 / 10 Sumona Adhikary 057102 3114229-2261211
9 / 10 Bipasha ghosh 056925 1221173

10 / 10 LAL CHAND BADSHA 056962 1221086
10 / 10 Mehendi Khatun 056933 1221468
9 / 10 Suparna Guin 056949 1221158
8 / 10 Mahinur  Khatun 056930 1220713
9 / 10 Mimsab khatun 056934 1220780
9 / 10 �মহবুবা খাত�ন 056932 1220908

10 / 10 Megha Dafadar 056931 1220714
10 / 10 Tajmira khatun 056951 0987
10 / 10 Sabnam Mustari 056944 1221693
10 / 10 Mahamuda khatun 056929 1220007
9 / 10 Sougata Roy 056948 1220712
9 / 10 Surmila khatun 057103 3114229-2261215
9 / 10 Sabana sultana 057091 3114229-2261164
9 / 10 Rubina Khatun 057088 1220426

5 / 10 Svhsvsv 53763 23#
9 / 10 Mehefuj Ali 057175 1221142
9 / 10 Abu Raihan Molla 057166 1220252
5 / 10 Fhgfv 6866 56#
7 / 10 Rasul Mondal 057186 1220706
9 / 10 Zony sarkar 057195 1221690
9 / 10 Sarwar hossain 057190 1220831

9 / 10 SADAT MAHAMMAD SAYEM
SARKAR 057189 1220456

9 / 10 TOWFIK ALAM 057193 1220887

9 / 10 MD ASHADURZAMAN
MONDAL 073570 1211204

9 / 10 Rahul Ansari 057181 1220330
7 / 10 Rebika sultana 057156 1221365

10 / 10 Monirul mondal O57178 B. A/22/1711
9 / 10 Modhu Mala khatun 057151 1220386
7 / 10 AFJAL HOSSAIN 057168 1221331
8 / 10 Mondira ghosh O57153 1220569
9 / 10 Julfikkar Hossain 057174 1220418
9 / 10 Khairunnesa 057150 1220618

POLSC HONOURS SEC

Score Name of the Student Registration
number

College Roll
Number
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9 / 10 Jesmin khatun 057147 1220015
9 / 10 Asmaul Hosna 057144 0309
9 / 10 Nurjahan khatun 57155 1220221
8 / 10 MONIRUL ISLAM 057177 1220508
9 / 10 Ayesha Aktar 057145 1220997
9 / 10 PALASH SEKH 057179 1221052
8 / 10 Sania Mustari 057160 1220415
8 / 10 SAMIMA NASRIN 057159 1220744
8 / 10 Sumaiya nasrin Khatun 057162 1220879

10 / 10 Abu Tahir Sk 057167 1221220
9 / 10 Sonali khatun 057161 B.A/22/1716
7 / 10 Tuhina khatun 057164 1221152

# False Entry, wrong name entered

Sd Sd
TCS, MAM Principal, MAM


